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DAY SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION (2025-26) 
 

I.  ONE TIME CHARGES FOR NEW ADMISSION 

Particular Amount Remark 

(i) Registration Fee (Including form charges) ₹ 2,000/- Non- Refundable 

(ii) Caution Money  ₹ 5,000/- Refundable 

(iii) Admission fee ₹ 15,000/- Non- Refundable 

 
 
II.  SCHOOL FEE  

A.  

Fee Per Quarter 

NUR to UKG I & II III to V VI to VIII IX to XII 

 

₹15,500 

 

₹18,000 

 

₹20,500 

 

₹22,750 

 

₹27,500 

 
B. Annual Development Charges ₹8000 (To be paid every year with first quarter fee) 
 
 

 III.  SPECIAL CONCESSION  
 

(i) Discount on the School Fee (A):  
If paid in the Annual Mode - 5% 
If paid in the Half Yearly Mode - 2.5% 

(ii) Sibling Rebate (same parent) will be given on the School Fee. 
(iii) A discount of 7% is provided to ARMY PERSONNEL. 
(iv) Scholarship is offered to meritorious students based on their performance in  
       Academic/Sports/Co-curricular achievements.   

 
Note:  

 Imprest account to be maintained at ₹ 3,000 (To be paid at the time of admission 
 Day Meal / Day Boarding (Optional) to be charged extra. 
 

 For any further queries kindly reach out to our Admission team at – 8696274274/ 8696952952.   


